Course Title

Venue

Date

CITB COURSES

Finish
Time

Duration

Cost

SMSTS & SMSTS Refresher

CITB SMSTS Block

Weston College,
Construction
Training Centre,
WSM
BS24 7NA

13, 14, 15,

16,17 Jan 2025

08:30

16:30

5-day

£485 +VAT

CITB SMSTS Day Release
Remote

Remote

27 Jan

3,10,17,24 | Feb 2025

08:30

16:30

5-day

£485 +VAT

CITB SMSTS Day Release

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

29 Jan

2025
5,12,19,26 | Feb

08:30

16:30

5-day

£485 +VAT

CITB SMSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

20,21 Jan ] 2025

08:30

16:30

2-day

£290 +VAT

CITB SMSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

24,25 Feb | 2025

08:30

16:30

2-day

£290 +VAT

CITB SMSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

19, 20 Mar | 2025

08:30

16:30

2-day

£290 +VAT

SSSTS & SSSTS Refresher

CITB SSSTS

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

8,9 Jan ] 2025

08:30

16:30

2-day

£265 +VAT

CITB SSSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

16 Jan | 2025

08:30

16:30

1-day

£200 +VAT

CITB SSSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

7 Feb | 2025

08:30

16:30

1-day

£200 +VAT

CITB SSSTS

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

17,18 Feb | 2025

08:30

16:30

2-day

£265 +VAT

CITB SSSTS Refresher

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

12 Mar | 2025

08:30

16:30

1-day

£200 +VAT




Station Road
Workshops
CITB SSSTS Station Rd 13,14 Mar | 2025 ] 08:30 16:30 2-day £265 +VAT
Bristol
BS15 4P)
Health & Safety Awareness
CITB Health & Safety Remote 10 jan |2025] 08:30 | 16:30 | 1-day | £115+vaT
Awareness
Station Road
Workshops
CITB Health & Safety Station Rd 14 jan |2025] 08:30 | 16:30 | 1-day | £115+vaT
Awareness .
Bristol
BS15 4P)
Weston College,
CITB Health & Safet Construction
¥ Training Centre, 30 Jan 12025 | 08:30 16:30 1-day £115 +VAT
Awareness
WSM
BS24 7NA
CITB Health & Safety Remote 6 Feb |2025| 08:30 | 16:30 | 1-day | £115+vaT
Awareness
Station Road
Worksh
CITB Health & Safety orkshops
Station Rd 20 Feb ]2025] 08:30 16:30 1-day £115 +VAT
Awareness .
Bristol
BS15 4P)J
Weston College,
C tructi
CITB Health & Safety onstruction
Training Centre, 27 Feb ]2025] 08:30 16:30 1-day £115 +VAT
Awareness
WSM
BS24 7NA
CITB Health & Safet
e ety Remote 7 Mar | 2025 | 08:30 | 16:30 | 1-day | £115+vAT
Awareness
Station Road
Workshops
CITB Health & Safet
e ety Station Rd 17 Mar | 2025 | 08:30 | 16:30 | 1-day | £115+vaT
Awareness .
Bristol
BS15 4P)
Weston College,
CITB Health & Safet Construction
¥ Training Centre, 27 Mar | 2025 ] 08:30 16:30 1-day £115 +VAT
Awareness
WSM
BS24 7NA
. 1
Directors’ Course
CITB Directors Role for H&S Remote 7 Jan ]2025] 08:30 16:30 1-day £170 +VAT
CITB Directors Role for H&S Remote 6 Mar | 2025 | 08:30 16:30 1-day £170 +VAT
Site Environmental Awareness Training Course (SEATS)
CITB SEATS
Remote 31 Mar | 2025 | 08:30 16:30 1-day £150 +VAT
Remote

CITB Working at Height Awareness in Construction Course

CITB Working at Height
Awareness in Construction

Please enquire for

dates




CITB Working at Height
Awareness in Construction
Remote

UKATA CAT B
Non-Licensed

Please enquire for

dates

UKATA COURSES

Please enquire for dates

UKATA CATA

I0SH Working Safely

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

21

Please enquire for

dates

Feb

2025

09:00

16:00

1-day

£65 +VAT

I0SH Managing Safely

Please enquire for

Day Release

dates

HIGHFIELD COURSES

Highfield level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid RQF

Highfield Level 3 Award in
Emergency First Aid RQF

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

Jan

2025

09:00

16:00

1-day

£75 +VAT

Highfield Level 3 Award in
Emergency First Aid RQF

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

Feb

2025

09:00

16:00

1-day

£75 +VAT

Highfield Level 3 Award in
Emergency First Aid RQF

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

10

2025

09:00

16:00

1-day

£75 +VAT

Highfield Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work Requalification RQF

Highfield Level 3 Award in
First Aid at Work Requal
Blended RQF

dates

Please enquire for

Highfield Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work RQF

Station Road

Highfield Level 3 Award in Workshops
First Aid at Work Blended Station Rd 13,14 Feb |2025| 09:00 16:00 2-day £175 +VAT
RQF Bristol
BS15 4PJ

Highfield Level 2 Award in the Principles of Fire Safety RQF

Highfield Level 2 Award in
the Principles of Fire Safety

RQF

dates

Please enquire for

LOGIC IN-HOUSE COURSES




Face Fitting

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

10

Jan

2025

08:30

12:30

£50 +VAT

Train the Tester to Face Fit

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

15

Jan

2025

09:00

13:00

£225 +VAT

Face Fitting

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

Feb

2025

08:30

12:30

£50 +VAT

Train the Tester to Face Fit

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4PJ

13

Feb

2025

09:00

13:00

£225 +VAT

Fire Marshal

Please enquire for
dates

Manual Handling
Awareness

Please enquire for
dates

CITB Working at Height
Awareness in Construction
PLUS
Safe Use of Ladders, Steps
& Hop ups

Station Road
Workshops
Station Rd

Bristol
BS15 4P)

17

Jan

2025

08:30

12:30

0.5

£100 +VAT

Harness & Lanyard Safety
Awareness with Inspection

Please enquire for
dates

Sharps Awareness

Please enquire for dates

Risk Assessment

Awareness Please enquire for dates
Working at Height
Awareness Please enquire for dates

CDM Awareness

Please enquire for dates

COSHH Awareness

PASMA Towers for Users

Please enquire for dates

PASMA COURSES

Please enquire for dates

PASMA Combined

Please enquire for dates

IPAF COURSES

Please enquire for dates




