Course Title	Venue	Date			Start Time	Finish Time	Duration	Cost
CITB COURSES								
SMSTS & SMSTS Refresher								
3111313 & 3111313	Weston College,	l I	Г			l	1	
CITB SMSTS Block	Construction Training Centre, WSM BS24 7NA	13, 14, 15, 16,17	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	5-day	£485 +VAT
CITB SMSTS Day Release Remote	Remote	27 3, 10, 17, 24	Jan Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	5-day	£485 +VAT
CITB SMSTS Day Release	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	29 5, 12, 19, 26	Jan Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	5-day	£485 +VAT
CITB SMSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	20, 21	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£290 +VAT
CITB SMSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	24, 25	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£290 +VAT
CITB SMSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	19, 20	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£290 +VAT
SSSTS & SSSTS F	Refresher							
CITB SSSTS	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	8,9	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£265 +VAT
CITB SSSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	16	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£200 +VAT
CITB SSSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	7	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£200 +VAT
CITB SSSTS	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	17, 18	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£265 +VAT
CITB SSSTS Refresher	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	12	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£200 +VAT

CITB SSSTS	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	13, 14	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	2-day	£265 +VAT
Health & Safety	Awareness							
CITB Health & Safety	Remote	10	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
Awareness CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	14	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Weston College, Construction Training Centre, WSM BS24 7NA	30	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Remote	6	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	20	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Weston College, Construction Training Centre, WSM BS24 7NA	27	Feb	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Remote	7	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	17	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
CITB Health & Safety Awareness	Weston College, Construction Training Centre, WSM BS24 7NA	27	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£115 +VAT
Directors' Course								
CITB Directors Role for H&S	Remote	7	Jan	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£170 +VAT
CITB Directors Role for H&S	Remote	6	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£170 +VAT
Site Environmental Awareness Training Course (SEATS)								
CITB SEATS Remote	Remote	31	Mar	2025	08:30	16:30	1-day	£150 +VAT
CITB Working at Height Awareness in Construction Course								

CITB Working at Height Please enquire for Awareness in Construction dates

CITB Working at Height Awareness in Construction Remote	Please enquire for dates								
UKATA COURSES									
UKATA CAT B	Please enquire for da	ates							
Non-Licensed	Station Road	1003							
UKATA CAT A	Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	21	Feb	2025	09:00	16:00	1-day	£65 +VAT	
		OSH COL	JRSE	S					
IOSH Working Safely	Please enquire for dates								
IOSH Managing Safely Day Release	Please enquire for dates								
	HIGHFIELD COURSES								
Highfield level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid RQF									
	Station Road								
Highfield Level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid RQF	Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	6	Jan	2025	09:00	16:00	1-day	£75 +VAT	
Highfield Level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid RQF	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	4	Feb	2025	09:00	16:00	1-day	£75 +VAT	
Highfield Level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid RQF	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	10	Mar	2025	09:00	16:00	1-day	£75 +VAT	
Highfield Level 3	3 Award in F	irst Aid a	t Wo	ork F	Requa	lificat	ion Ro	QF	
Highfield Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work Requal Blended RQF	Please enquire for dates								
Highfield Level 3	Highfield Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work RQF								
Highfield Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work Blended RQF	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	13, 14	Feb	2025	09:00	16:00	2-day	£175 +VAT	
Highfield Level 2 Award in the Principles of Fire Safety RQF									
Highfield Level 2 Award in the Principles of Fire Safety (RQF) Please enquire for dates									
	LOGIC IN-HOUSE COURSES								

Face Fitting	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	10	Jan	2025	08:30	12:30		£50 +VAT
Train the Tester to Face Fit	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	15	Jan	2025	09:00	13:00		£225 +VAT
Face Fitting	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	6	Feb	2025	08:30	12:30		£50 +VAT
Train the Tester to Face Fit	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	13	Feb	2025	09:00	13:00		£225 +VAT
Fire Marshal	Please enquire for dates							_
Manual Handling Awareness	Please enquire for dates							
CITB Working at Height Awareness in Construction PLUS Safe Use of Ladders, Steps & Hop ups	Station Road Workshops Station Rd Bristol BS15 4PJ	17	Jan	2025	08:30	12:30	0.5	£100 +VAT
Harness & Lanyard Safety Awareness with Inspection	Please enquire for dates							
Sharps Awareness	Please enquire for da	ates						
Risk Assessment Awareness	Please enquire for dates							
Working at Height Awareness	Please enquire for dates							
CDM Awareness	Please enquire for da	ates						
COSHH Awareness	Please enquire for da	ates						
PASMA COURSES								
PASMA Towers for Users	Please enquire for dates							
PASMA Combined	Please enquire for da	ates						
		IPAF CO	URSE	S				
IPAF	Please enquire for da	ates						